0,70 m

16 de Octubre de 2022
Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

A sin crondmetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronémetro)

Pista / Arena:

0s

1 (F.P.)

2 (F.P.)

4 (F.P.)

8 (F.P.)

9 (F.P.)

CABALLO
(DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/
SEXO/CAPA/RAZA

CENTELLA POP
CONTENDRO / AMANDA
X ACORD 11 /2009 /
FEMALE / CASTANA /
CDE

FREYA
NONE / NONE / 2016 /
FEMALE / CASTANO /
CRUZ

PANAMERA
NONE /NONE //-/
NONE / NONE

TOLETUM
ALLROUND / COCCO /
2017 / MALE / CASTANO
/ CDE

HURON
CLASSIDO / BELEM /
2009 / MALE / CASTANO
/ CDE

ZINEDINE ZIDANE
NONE / NONE / 2004 /
MALE / CASTANA /
KWPN

CALINKA DU
SABLON
NONE / NONE / 2012 /
FEMALE / TORDO / PONI

MIRA VAN DE
SMEETS
NABAB DE REVE / IXIA
VAN DE SMEETS / 2012
/ FEMALE / ALAZANA /
BWP

LLANBAD ELVIS
NONE / NONE /2008 /
GELDING / ALAZAN /

CDE

M

L.A.C.

107526

154194

144070

150817

89603

51838

146138

121152

138738

M M M

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/CRIADOR

PENA SANCHEZ, Mario
EL TRASMILLAR / EL
TRASMILLAR

CARD BURGOS, Jaime
Uriel
CONCEPCION GARCIA
YOLDI / HUMBERTO DANIEL
MONTEBEGRO BUSTOS

GONZALEZ FLORES,
Ainoa
NONE / NONE

BONO RODRIGUEZ,
José
GUILLERMO GRACIA-
CARRION DEL CAMPO /
GUILLERMO GRACIA-
CARRION DEL CAMPO

RAYES SIMO, Daphne
SAMANTHA SIMO VICENT /
C.M. CRIA CABALLAR

JOVER TRIVINO, Alba
NONE / NONE

UGENA PORTERO,
Ricardo
EQUIPASSION ESPANA, S.L.
/ NONE

PENA SANCHEZ, Mario
MIGUEL FIERRO / JOSE
BONO / NONE

CARD BURGOS, Jaime
Uriel
JAIME URIEL CARD BURGOS
/ NONE

L.D.N.

335694

335352

254923

2309

259103

209872

321118

335694

335352

None

Pais

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES

ES
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	A sin cronómetro (238.1.1) (A Sin cronómetro)
	Pista / Arena: 🚶🏻‍ con 1,10 m 🕒 None


